THE DATASHEET OF
MAX349CAP+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX349/MAX350 are 8-channel and dual 4-channel
serially controlled multiplexers (muxes). These muxes
conduct equally well in either direction. On-resistance
(100Ω max) is matched between switches to 16Ω max

8-Channel/Dual 4-Channel Multiplexers
______________________________________________________________________________________ 19
Ordering Information (continued)
* Contact factory for dice specifications.
** Contact factory for availability.
_________________Chip Topographies
TRANSISTOR COUNT:  500
SUBSTRATE CONNECTED TO V+.
20 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX350EAP
Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX350C/D
20 SSOP-40°C to +85°CMAX349EAP
18 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX350MJN
18 Wide SO-40°C to +85°CMAX350EWN
18 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX350EPN
20 SSOP0°C to +70°CMAX350CAP
18 Wide SO
18 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°CMAX350CWN
MAX350CPN
18 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX349MJN
18 Wide SO
18 Plastic DIP
PIN-PACKAGETEMP. RANGE
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°CMAX349EWN
MAX349EPN
PART MAX349
MAX350
V-